
hvítisunnudagur
2. hvítisunnudagur
grundlógardagur
ólavsøkuaftan
ólavsøkudagur
jólaaftan
jóladagur
2. jóladagur
nýggjársaftan

heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
1/2 frídagur, eftir kl. 12
1/2 frídagur, eftir kl. 12
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur

2021
- stórt, breitt og sterkt

1. jan
1. apr
2. apr
3. apr
4. apr
5. apr
25. apr
30. apr
13. mai

nýggjársdagur
skírhósdagur
langi fríggjadagur
páskaaftan
1. páskadagur
2. páskadagur
flaggdagur
dýribiðidagur
kr. himmalferðardagur

heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur

23. mai
24. mai
5. jun
28. jul
29. jul
24. des
25. des
26. des
31. des

2022 nýggjársdagur
skírhósdagur
langi fríggjadagur
páskaaftan
1. páskadagur
2. páskadagur
flaggdagur
dýribiðidagur
kr. himmalferðardagur

5. jun
5. jun
6. jun
28. jul
29. jul
24. des
25. des
26. des
31. des

1/2 frídagur, eftir kl. 12
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
1/2 frídagur, eftir kl. 12
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur

1. jan
14. apr
15. apr
16. apr
17. apr
18. apr
25. apr
13. mai
26. mai

grundlógardagur
hvítisunnudagur
2. hvítisunnudagur
ólavsøkuaftan
ólavsøkudagur
jólaaftan
jóladagur
2. jóladagur
nýggjársaftan

heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur
heilur frídagur

- stórt, breitt og sterkt


